
Offene Rems-Murr-Meisterschaften

Korb, 16.06.2013

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

68kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Max Kulikowski SC Korb
0:20

02
1:08

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Nikolaos Papadopoulos SV Ebersbach
SS 4:0

51 Fr
TÜ 15:0

43
 2  9  1  1  2  3  19 1

3 Ricardo Kettner ASV Kornwestheim
Fr

SS 9:0

51
1:45

02
 1  5  1  0  1  2  9 2
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